Agency Post Study Survey - November 2016

Q1 The legislative oversight process was
systematic and logical.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree _
Strongly o _
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither agree nor disagree 0.00%
Agree 50.00%
Strongly agree 50.00%
Total
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Agency Post Study Survey - November 2016

Q2 Please rank the following in terms of
your opinion of their effectiveness in
providing information about the agency to
legislators, with one being the most
effective.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Annual
Restructurin...

Program
Evaluation...

Legislative
Oversight...

Follow Up
Requests for...

Agency
Accountabili...

Combined
Accountabili...
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5

Annual Restructuring Report 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00%
0 0 0 0 1
Program Evaluation Report 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 1 0
Legislative Oversight Meetings 50.00% 0.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
1 0 1 0 0
Follow Up Requests for Information 0.00% 50.00% 0.00% 50.00% 0.00%
0 1 0 1 0
Agency Accountability Report 0.00% 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 1 1 0 0
Combined Accountability and Restructuring Report 50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00%
1 0 0 0 1
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Agency Post Study Survey - November 2016

Q3 Please rank the following in terms of

your opinion of their effectiveness in

providing information about the agency to

the public, with one being the most
effective.

Annual
Restructurin...

Program
Evaluation...

Legislative
Oversight...

Agency
Accountabili...

Combined
Accountabili...

o

Annual Restructuring Report

Program Evaluation Report

Legislative Oversight Meetings

Follow Up Requests for Information

Agency Accountability Report

Combined Accountability and Restructuring Report
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Agency Post Study Survey - November 2016

Q4 The legislative oversight process
increased legislators' understanding of the
agency's mission.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly
Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree
nor Disagree

Agree

Strong Iy Agree _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither Agree nor Disagree 0.00%
Agree 0.00%
Strongly Agree 100.00%

Total
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Agency Post Study Survey - November 2016

Q5 The legislative oversight process
increased legislators' understanding of the
agency's programs.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly
Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree
nor Disagree

Agree

Strong Iy Agree _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither Agree nor Disagree 0.00%
Agree 0.00%
Strongly Agree 100.00%

Total
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Agency Post Study Survey - November 2016

Q6 The legislative oversight process
increased legislators' understanding of the
agency's funding.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly
Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree
nor Disagree

Agree

Strong Iy Agree _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither Agree nor Disagree 0.00%
Agree 0.00%
Strongly Agree 100.00%

Total
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Agency Post Study Survey - November 2016

Q7 The legislative oversight process
increased legislators' understanding of the
agency's performance.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly
Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree
nor Disagree

Agree

Strong Iy Agree _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither Agree nor Disagree 0.00%
Agree 0.00%
Strongly Agree 100.00%

Total

7115



Agency Post Study Survey - November 2016

Q8 We feel this process helped legislators
understand the agency's strategic
challenges and opportunities.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly
Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree
nor Disagree

Agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither Agree nor Disagree 0.00%
Agree 0.00%
Strongly Agree 100.00%

Total
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Agency Post Study Survey - November 2016

Q9 Did your agency make any internal
changes as a result of the study process?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 50.00%
No 50.00%
Total
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Agency Post Study Survey - November 2016

Q10 Please describe the internal changes
that resulted from the study process.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 1

Responses Date

An opportunity for alignment of multiple plans to a more comprehensive, long range plan to guide continuous 11/15/2016 5:09 PM
improvement efforts.
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Agency Post Study Survey - November 2016

Q11 House legislative oversight staff were
responsive.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 1

Strongly
Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree
nor Disagree

Agree

Strong Iy Agree _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither Agree nor Disagree 0.00%
Agree 0.00%
Strongly Agree 100.00%

Total
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Agency Post Study Survey - November 2016

Q12 House legislative oversight staff
were professional.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 1

Strongly
Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree
nor Disagree

Agree

Strong Iy Agree _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Neither Agree nor Disagree 0.00%
Agree 0.00%
Strongly Agree 100.00%

Total
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Agency Post Study Survey - November 2016

Q13 During the study process (between
receipt of Program Evaluation Report
Guidelines and approval of the full
committee report), how often were you in
contact with committee staff?

Answered: 1  Skipped: 1
Daily
Biweekly
Monthly
Rarely

Varied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Daily 0.00%
Weekly 100.00%
Biweekly 0.00%
Monthly 0-00%
Rarely 0.00%
Varied 0.00%

Total
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Agency Post Study Survey - November 2016

Q14 Please list any suggestions for
improvement to the process of legislators
providing oversight of agencies. Your
responses will be quoted verbatim and
published on the Committee's website.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Responses Date
N/A 11/15/2016 5:10 PM
The greatest challenge was the questions presented at each meeting. The outline of the process stated specific 11/15/2016 1:04 PM

agency programs to be discussed at each meeting but the questions often went away from that track. This made it
impossible to only have certain senior staff attend each meeting and we ended up having every member of the senior
management team at every meeting. It would be helpful if questions could be limited to the topics for that meeting and
any questions concerning other programs or follow up questions could be mailed or asked at the final meeting.
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Agency Post Study Survey - November 2016

Q15 How long have you worked at the
agency?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Less than 6
months
6 months - 1
year
1-2years
More than 2
years
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Less than 6 months 0.00%
6 months - 1 year 0.00%
1-2years 50.00%
50.00%

More than 2 years

Total
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